
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bryan County 
Board of Commissioners 

 
 

Chairman 

Carter Infinger 
carterinfinger@bryancountygg.gov  

 

District 1 

Alex Floyd 
afloyd@bryancountyga.gov  

 

District 2 

Wade Price 
wadeprice@bryancountyga.gov 

 

District 3 

Jeff Nielsen 
jeff.nielsen@bryancountyga.gov  

 

District 4 

Patrick Kisgen, Jr. 
pkisgen@bryancountyga.gov 

 

District 5 

Dr. Gene Wallace 
gwallace@bryancountyga.gov 

 

 

County Administrator 

Ben Taylor  
btaylor@bryancountyga.gov 

 
County Clerk 

Lori Tyson 
ltyson@bryancountyga.gov 

 

TENTATIVE AGENDA 

 

Call to Order 

1. Non-Agenda Items & Updates 

2. Community Development Items 

3. Review Proposed Agenda Items 

 

Executive Session for litigation 

Adjournment 
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